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South  Carolina  African  American  Heritage  Commission 

1. Dr. O. Vernon Burton Term Expires 12/30/2024 

110 Houston Street 

Clemson, SC 29631 

217-649-0608  

vburton@clemson.edu  

2. Ms. Charmaine Clowney, JD Term Expires 12/30/2023 
411 Easter Street  

Columbia, SC 29203 

717-991-3681 

charmaine.clowney@gmail.com 

3. Ms. Jennifer Curtis Term Expires 12/30/2024 

154 Mockernut Circle 

Aiken, SC 29803 

509-521-0848  

jentol.curtis@gmail.com 

4. Mr. Thaddeus Daise, Treasurer Term Expires 12/30/2023 
3803 B Scott Creek Drive 

Edisto Island, SC 29438 

202-552-9131 

Tdaise126@gmail.com  

5. Dr. Carla Daniels Term Expires 12/30/2022 

111 Sweetwater Drive 

Hopkins, SC 29061 

803-622-1701 

843cdaniels@gmail.com 

6. Ms. Vivian Glover Term Expires 12/30/2024 

PO Box 1867 

Orangeburg, SC 29116 

803-606-7770 

vivianglover@msn.com 

7. Ms. Shelby Henderson, Vice Chair Term Expires 12/30/2023 

mailto:vburton@clemson.edu
mailto:charmaine.clowney@gmail.com
mailto:jentol.curtis@gmail.com
mailto:Tdaise126@gmail.com
mailto:843cdaniels@gmail.com
mailto:vivianglover@msn.com
mailto:purrfectshn@gmail.com


Updated 03/24/22 

8. Mr. Terry James Term Expires 12/30/2022 

5150 Jassamine Lane 

Florence, SC 29506 

843-661-5679 (H); 843-319-0660 (C) 

jamest955@att.net   

9. Ms. Juanita A. Campbell, Secretary Term Expires 12/30/2024 

3408 Seneca Ave. 

Aiken, SC 29801   

803-646-3644 

jacampbell@cityofaikensc.gov 

10. Ms. Cassandra Williams Rush Term Expires 12/30/2022 

1701 Yaupon Drive, Unit E 

Myrtle Beach, SC 29577 

803-397-1859 

cassandra.w.rush@aol.com 

11. Ms. Karen G. Strickland, Chair Term Expires 12/30/2023 

PO Box 7663 

Columbia, SC 29202-7663 

803-422-8792 

Kgee.strickland@gmail.com 

12. Dr. Rhondda Robinson Thomas Term Expires 12/30/24 
111 Tully Drive 

Anderson, SC 29621 

864-276-4352 

rhonddt@clemson.edu 

13. The Honorable O. Rogeriee Thompson Term Expires 12/30/24 

159 Wheeler Avenue 

Cranston, RI 02905 

857-488-0329 

Rogeriee_thompson@ca1.uscourts.gov 

14. Mr. Bernie L. Wright Term Expires 12/30/2022 

1215 Perry Drive  

Orangeburg, SC 29115 

843-838-8548 (W)      

BernieLWright47@penncenter.com 
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